E
L
5192C
, E
L
5192A
C
®

*EL5192CW & EL5192ACW symbol is .Oxxx where xxx
represents date code
Ordering Information
Part No Package
Tape &
Reel Outline #
EL5192CW-T7 5-Pin SOT-23* 7” MDP0038
EL5192CW-T13 5-Pin SOT-23* 13” MDP0038
EL5192ACW-T7 6-Pin SOT-23* 7” MDP0038
EL5192ACW-T13 6-Pin SOT-23* 13” MDP0038
EL5192ACS 8-Pin SO - MDP0027
EL5192ACS-T7 8-Pin SO 7” MDP0027
EL5192ACS-T13 8-Pin SO 13” MDP0027
EL5192C, EL5192AC
600MHz Current Feedback Amplifier with Enable
N
ovem
ber 15, 2002
General Description
The EL5192C and EL5192AC are current feedback amplifiers with a
very high bandwidth of 600MHz. This makes these amplifiers ideal
for today’s high speed video and monitor applications.
With a supply current of just 6mA and the ability to run from a single
supply voltage from 5V to 10V, the amplifiers are also ideal for hand